
STUDY AREA

Laraway Rd

Manhattan Rd

Arsenal Rd

Ce
da

r R
d

Manhattan Monee Rd

Wilmington Peotone Rd

Ho� Rd

52

30

53

59

52

JOLIET

LOCKPORT

ROMEOVILLE

BOLLINGBROOK

LEMONT

CHREST HILL

ELWOOD

WILMINGTON

Midewin National 
Tallgrass Prairie

NEW LENOX

MOKENA

FRANKFORT

CHANNAHON MANHATTAN

MINOOKA

SHOREWOOD

PLAINFIELD

ROCKDALE

88

80

355

294

57

55

TRUCK ROUTING & 
COMMUNITIES STUDY AREA

TRANSPORTATION & LAND 
USE STRATEGY STUDY AREA

LARGER TRANSPORTATION 
NETWORK TO CONSIDER


